
September 10, 2020

Race Date 2020 New Prague Dual

Overall Finish List
Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Jacob Malecha New Prague222 17:12.81   1 11 3:27/K
Adam Brandt New Prague214 18:03.02   2 12 3:37/K
Mason Getz Hutchinson161 18:06.43   3 11 3:37/K
Mitch Krostue New Prague221 18:35.54   4 11 3:43/K
John Taylor New Prague224 18:51.35   5 12 3:46/K
Chase Trygestad New Prague225 18:51.96   6 11 3:46/K
Evan Helvick New Prague217 18:55.67   7 12 3:47/K
Jacob Helvick New Prague218 18:57.68   8 12 3:48/K
Riley Huseby New Prague220 19:51.6(> 7)   9 10 3:58/K
Hugh Goggins New Prague216 19:58.5(> 7)  10 10 4:00/K
Michael Fish New Prague215 19:58.9(> 7)  11 11 4:00/K
Ryan Schoen New Prague223 19:59.7(> 7)  12 10 4:00/K
Cameron Wagner Hutchinson163 20:08.49  13 11 4:02/K
Cole Herrmann New Prague219 20:19.4(> 7)  14 10 4:04/K
Riley Yerks Hutchinson164 20:23.710  15 9 4:05/K
Micah Schmitz Hutchinson162 20:47.311  16 12 4:09/K
Tyson Farley Hutchinson160 21:27.612  17 10 4:18/K
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September 10, 2020 Final Team Results
Race Date 2020 New Prague Dual

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   18

Team - New Prague

18:18.9Average Time:

222     1 17:12.81 17:12.8    1 11 0:00.0Jacob Malecha
214     2 18:03.03 35:15.9    2 12 0:50.2Adam Brandt
221     4 18:35.57 53:51.4    3 11 1:22.7Mitch Krostue
224     5 18:51.312 1:12:42.8    4 12 1:38.5John Taylor
225     6 18:51.918 1:31:34.8    5 11 1:39.1Chase Trygestad
217 (7) 18:55.6(25) 1:50:30.5    6 12 1:42.8Evan Helvick
218 (8) 18:57.6(33) 2:09:28.1    7 12 1:44.8Jacob Helvick
220 More Than  7 19:51.6 2:29:19.8    8 10 2:38.8Riley Huseby
216 More Than  7 19:58.5 2:49:18.4    9 10 2:45.7Hugh Goggins
215 More Than  7 19:58.9 3:09:17.3   10 11 2:46.1Michael Fish
223 More Than  7 19:59.7 3:29:17.0   11 10 2:46.8Ryan Schoen
219 More Than  7 20:19.4 3:49:36.5   12 10 3:06.6Cole Herrmann

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   45

Team - Hutchinson

20:10.7Average Time:

161     3 18:06.43 18:06.4    1 11 0:00.0Mason Getz
163     9 20:08.412 38:14.9    2 11 2:02.0Cameron Wagner
164    10 20:23.722 58:38.7    3 9 2:17.3Riley Yerks
162    11 20:47.333 1:19:26.0    4 12 2:40.8Micah Schmitz
160    12 21:27.645 1:40:53.7    5 10 3:21.1Tyson Farley

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.   1 09/10/2020 05:37:40


